Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.

Spielplan Der Treff

Do
Fr
Di
Mi
Fr
Mi
Fr
Di
Do
Fr
Di
Do
Mi
Fr
Di
Do
Mi
Do
Fr
Di
Mi
Do
Fr
Di
Mi
Do
Fr

19.02.26
20.02.26
24.02.26
25.02.26
27.02.26
11.03.26
13.03.26
17.03.26
19.03.26
03.04.26
07.04.26
09.04.26
15.04.26
17.04.26
21.04.26
23.04.26
06.05.26
07.05.26
08.05.26
12.05.26
13.05.26
21.05.26
22.05.26
26.05.26
27.05.26
04.06.26
05.06.26

1A
4A
4A
3A
4A
3A
4A
4A
1A
4A
4A
1A
3A
4A
4A
1A
3A
1A
4A
4A
3A
1A
4A
4A
3A
1A
4A

28 Darts Later
Nich mit Uns
Nicht zu Null
Die Giftzwerge
Nich mit Uns
Die Giftzwerge
Nich mit Uns
Nicht zu Null
28 Darts Later
Nich mit Uns
Nicht zu Null
28 Darts Later
Die Giftzwerge
Nich mit Uns
Nicht zu Null
28 Darts Later
Die Giftzwerge
28 Darts Later
Nich mit Uns
Nicht zu Null
Die Giftzwerge
28 Darts Later
Nich mit Uns
Nicht zu Null
Die Giftzwerge
28 Darts Later

Nich mit Uns

Dart Knights
Ferries Teufel
DDD

Rising Fights Delta
Flying Darts

DC Lass Liebe Da
Dart Fighter

The Dartnados
Casa Nostra

Die Feiglinge
Bine's Black Fire
Die Fruhstiickswerfer
Die Raser X

DDD

Lass knacken
Lucky Strikes
Rising Fights
Enni's 300

Nicht zu Null
Flying Darts

East and West
Klausenkiller Mix
Mogli's

Dart Fighter
Vikings

50 Cent

Die Raser Y

Stand: 11.02.2026

Nicht zu Null
Die Giftzwerge
28 Darts Later

Nich mit Uns


https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=1&spieltag=17&change_date=37119
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=9&spieltag=17&change_date=38583
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=9&spieltag=18&change_date=38591
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=4&spieltag=18&change_date=37756
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=9&spieltag=18&change_date=38590
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=4&spieltag=20&change_date=37769
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=9&spieltag=20&change_date=38606
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=9&spieltag=21&change_date=38612
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=1&spieltag=21&change_date=37144
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=9&spieltag=22&change_date=38622
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=9&spieltag=23&change_date=38628
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=1&spieltag=23&change_date=37157
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=4&spieltag=24&change_date=37794
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=9&spieltag=24&change_date=38638
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=9&spieltag=25&change_date=38644
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=1&spieltag=25&change_date=37169
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=4&spieltag=26&change_date=37806
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=1&spieltag=26&change_date=37177
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=9&spieltag=26&change_date=38652
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=9&spieltag=27&change_date=38659
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=4&spieltag=27&change_date=37814
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=1&spieltag=28&change_date=37193
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=9&spieltag=28&change_date=38664
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=9&spieltag=29&change_date=38672
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=4&spieltag=29&change_date=37830
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=1&spieltag=30&change_date=37208
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=9&spieltag=30&change_date=38676

