

Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.



Spielplan Der Treff

Do	19.02.26	1A	28 Darts Later	-	Dart Knights	
Fr	20.02.26	4A	Nich mit Uns	-	Ferries Teufel	
Di	24.02.26	4A	Nicht zu Null	-	DDD	
Mi	25.02.26	3A	Die Giftzwerge	-	Rising Fights Delta	Stand: 12.02.2026
Fr	27.02.26	4A	Nich mit Uns	-	Flying Darts	
Mi	11.03.26	3A	Die Giftzwerge	-	DC Lass Liebe Da	Nicht zu Null
Fr	13.03.26	4A	Nich mit Uns	-	Dart Fighter	Die Giftzwerge
Di	17.03.26	4A	Nicht zu Null	-	The Dartnados	28 Darts Later
Do	19.03.26	1A	28 Darts Later	-	Casa Nostra	Nich mit Uns
Fr	03.04.26	4A	Nich mit Uns	-	Die Feiglinge	
Di	07.04.26	4A	Nicht zu Null	-	Bine's Black Fire	
Do	09.04.26	1A	28 Darts Later	-	Die Frühstückswerfer	
Mi	15.04.26	3A	Die Giftzwerge	-	Die Raser X	
Fr	17.04.26	4A	Nich mit Uns	-	DDD	
Di	21.04.26	4A	Nicht zu Null	-	Lass knacken	
Do	23.04.26	1A	28 Darts Later	-	Lucky Strikes	
Mi	06.05.26	3A	Die Giftzwerge	-	Rising Fights	
Do	07.05.26	1A	28 Darts Later	-	Enni's 300	
Fr	08.05.26	4A	Nich mit Uns	-	Nicht zu Null	
Di	12.05.26	4A	Nicht zu Null	-	Flying Darts	
Mi	13.05.26	3A	Die Giftzwerge	-	East and West	
Do	21.05.26	1A	28 Darts Later	-	Klausenkiller Mix	
Fr	22.05.26	4A	Nich mit Uns	-	Mogli's	
Di	26.05.26	4A	Nicht zu Null	-	Dart Fighter	
Mi	27.05.26	3A	Die Giftzwerge	-	Vikings	
Do	04.06.26	1A	28 Darts Later	-	50 Cent	
Fr	05.06.26	4A	Nich mit Uns	-	Die Raser Y	